

Government of Pakistan Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (Cabinet Division)



<><><>

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-I

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 2004)

To be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All Public Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

	NAN	AME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTTFI	esco
	FED	DERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT.	
	TITI	TLE OF CONTRACT <u>132KV Steel Poles Typ</u>	e SPA, SPD & SPG
	TEN	NDER NUMBER <u>NCB-345/FESCO/PMU/G</u>	SC(DW)/2022-23
>	Type	RIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT <u>57 No. 132KV Steel Pole Type SP</u> reel Pole Type SPG	
	TEN	NDER VALUE Rs. 297,511,655/- without G	ST
A		NGINEER'S ESTIMATE N/A or civil Works only)	
	EST	TIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD150-Da	ys
		HETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLU COCUREMENT PLAN? Yes	
>	ADV	OVERTISEMENT:	. I Emga
	(i)	PPRA Website Yes Yes (Federal Agencies) (If yes give date and PPRA's	Yes / No tender number)
	(ii)	News Papers Yes (If yes give date and PPRA's	Yes / No tender number)
DOSCAGSO	Data 2022-23 Letters/E	others Evaluation Report Profession disc	1

6 Fes w 19/2m /

4562

	TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) _16.06.2022 & 12:15	5 P.M.
4	NATURE OF PURCHASE <u>Local (National Competitive Bidding)</u> Local / In	ternational
>	EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (If Any) No	Yes / No
>	NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD <u>03 Nos.</u> (Marks) (Attach list of Buyers)	
>	WHETHER QUALICIATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes (If yes enclose a copy)	Yes / No
>	WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes (If yes enclose a copy)	Yes / No
>	WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick	one)
	a) SINGLE STAGE-ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE	\checkmark
	b) SINGLE STAGE-TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE	X
	c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE	\boxtimes
	d) TWO STAGE-TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE	×
-	PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUL WAS ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMER DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC	RGENCY,
20	WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY BOD FESCO	
>	WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITORITY OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD OTHER COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N/A	THAN
4	NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED <u>02 No.</u>	
4	WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Ye	s Yes/No
A	WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED	Yes / No

D/GSC&GSO Data 2022-23/Letters/Evaluation Report Proforms do



Government of Pakistan Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (Cabinet Division)



 $\Diamond\Diamond\Diamond\Diamond\Diamond$

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 2004)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-II

To be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All Public Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

	02 Nos.				OPENING
DID5_	02 1103.		9		
NAME	AND ADI	DRESS OF	THE SUCCE	SSFUL BIDD	DER <u>M/s J</u>
			, Defiance Raya		
			fiance Raya Golf	Resort, Sector	M, DHA PI
VI, Lan	ore, Pakistan	<u> </u>		11	
RANK	ING OF SU	CCESSFU	L BIDDER IN	EVALUATION	ON REPOR
(ie 1st	, 2 nd , 3 rd EV	ATTIATIO	M DIDY		
(1.0. 1	, 2 , 3 EV	ALUATIO	N BID).		
(1.0. 1	, 2 , 3 EV		N BID). Evaluated Res	sponsive Bide	der
NEED To m	ANALYSIS	Lowest S (Why the quirement		as necessary?	?)

>	WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS <u>Yes</u>	
>	DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 30.09.2022 (Attach a copy of agreement)	
>	CONRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.297,511,655/- witho	ut GST
>	WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN BIDDERS Yes, Uploaded on PPRA and FESCO Website (Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)	
>	ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No. (If yes result thereof)	_ Yes / No
A	ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS Nil (If yes give details)	IN THE Yes / No
	· 图象 25	
	DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA Nil	Yes / No
>	SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF Any (Give Brief Description) N/A	
	[F.No.2/12008PPRA-RA.HI]	7 .

D/GSC&GSO Data/2022-23/Letters/Evaluation Report Proforms doc

AS PER PPRA REGULATION NO.1(1)/PPRA SCCTT. /PPRA/2022 DATED 02.06.2022) (FOR CONTRACTS WORTH Rs. 50 MILLION AND ABOVE)

Declaration of Ultimate Beneficial Owners Information for Public Procurement Contracts.

Name:

Mr. Mohd. Farid Haroon Jaffer

2. Father's Name:

Haroon Ebrahim H Jaffer

3. CNIC/NICOP/Passport No.: 39258-6517178-1

4. Nationality:

Japanese

5. Residential Address:

House No. 34, Street 1, Sector F-6/3, Islamabad

6. Email Address:

Date on which shareholding, control, or interest in the business.

8. In case of indirect shareholding, control, or interest being exercised through intermediary companies, entries, or other legal arrangements in the claim of ownership of control, following additional particulars to be provided.

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Name	Legal Form (company/limited) Liability/Partnership/ Association of Persons/Single Member Company/Partnership Firm/Trust/Any other individual, body corporate (to be specified)	Date of Incorporation/Registration	Name of Registering Authority	Business Address	Country	Email Address	Percentage of shareholding, control, or interest of BO in the legal person of legal arrangement	Percentage of shareholding, control, or interest of legal person or legal arrangement in the Company	Identify of natural person who ultimately owns or controls the legal person or arrangement	
	Not Applicable									

9. Information about the Board of Directors (details shall be provided regarding number of shares in the capital of the company as set opposite respective names)



Á	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
dimed suproporte (12) bis cit setters)	CNIC No. (in case of foreigner Passport No.)	Father's/ Husband's Name in full	Current Nationality	Any other Nationality (ies)	Occupation	Residential Address in full or the registered/principal office address for a subscribers other than natural person	Number of shares taken by cash subscriber (in figures and words)
Nasser Naswaz S Jaffer	6110117551759	Suleman Ibrahim Jaffer	Pakistani	N/a	Businessman	House No. A-21/1 KDA Scheme Extension Karachi	43,730
Nadir Nawaz Jaffer	8404201012371	Nasser Nawaz S Jaffer	American	Pakistani	Businessman	House No. A-21/1 KDA Scheme Extension Karachi	4,414
Mohd Farid Haroon Jaffer	3925865171781	Haroon Ebrahim H Jaffer	, Japanese	Pakistani	Businessman	House No. 34, Street 1 Sector F- 6/3 Islamabad	48,144
			Tota	al numbers of	shares taken (in words)	n figures and	96,288 Ninety six thousand two hundred and eighty eight

10. Any other information incidental to or relevant to Beneficial owner (s).

Name and Signature:

(Person authorized to issue notice on behalf of the company)